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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
JNlerkwnii B.B.
lopak O.b.
ManawHsk L.
Konibek b.b.
Bosis B.M.
Bnarnn 1.4.
binsk A
Lyx M.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
MucanumH LT.
Mysin AT.
Be3sycuii C.I.
Binbkis I.M.
Knvm M.
®egis A.b.
Knum M.C.
CaspyH M.M.
MeHbKkoOB B.M.
[Jepew L.
MaHbkiB T.I.
XomuH A.
YopHui
Cugop T.b.
Apewma LI
lycak AP.
KapnnH M.M.
Pomuis B.I'.
MapyHak AM.
Oyawny B.P.
Ayany M.T.
CeHuiB B.A.

CmeTtaHka M.M.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 13

2021

Masnorpap,

B 200 L1/ 48.54505 /]
25.07.2021 05:16:11
CoHAUYHO
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Kogp,
227142
227104
227065
227122
227145
227064
227103
227125
227119
227126
227106
227175
227102
227108
227162
227109
222057
227112
227129
227141
227068
227124
227164
227173
227107
222102
227139
223637
227144
221856
223721
227163

Kny6 Mukonais

35.78199

Kny6
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais

Mwkonais

3aaBaeHo
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
0 0
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18:05:55
18:33:37
1130.55

1094.71

18:05:55
18:33:37
00:27:42

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:12:44

banwu pasom

5418.94
5267.29
5067.46
4628.60
4458.94
434737
4159.23
4121.29
3951.86
3859.18
3414.76
3202.44
2818.03
2607.25
2564.92
1734.63
1677.21
1661.90
1328.38
132748
1150.00
970.94
70294
437.51
182.89
172.96
96.40
82.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



